Zimske Carolije 2021
Beograd, 25/12/2021

Disciplina 10
12/25/2021 - 12:58

Devojcice, 25m Ledno/Back

A Kategorija
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang
1.

2
3
4
5.
DSQ

SEVO, Mia
KECOJEVIC, Drina
ZIVKOVIC, Nada
NESOVANOVIC, Lena
MIJIN, Isidora
MIRKOVIC, Mila

G.R.
15 Mornar
15 Mornar

15  Tri Delfina

15 CrvenaZvezda
16  CrvenaZvezda
15 Mornar

Vreme Bodova

29.08 71
32.10 52
37.06 34
43.72 20
47.48 16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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